C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
FE

DIMENSIONS
PULSATION DAMPENER - HOW TO ORDER
INLET CONNECTION  TYPE 1
NPT N
SOCKET S
FLANGED F
UNION U
SIZE   2
SELECT: 12 407 401 857 851
CU IN SIZE 12 40 40 85 85
ML SIZE (in) 196.64 655.48 655.48 1392.9 1392.9
A-Height (in) 7.8 8.25 8.25 11.5” 11.5
B-Diameter (in) 3.45 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5
C-Connection (in) 1/2 3/4 1 3/4 1
Example: FL-N-12-P-V-SS
INLET CONNECTION MATERIAL 3
PVC P
POLYPROPYLENE PP
CPVC CP
PTFE T
Kynar®  PVDF K
316 SS S
ALLOY 20 A
HASTELLOY C276 H
BLADDER MATERIAL 4
VITON V
EPDM E
PTFE (12 CU ONLY) T
FL: __ - __ - __ - __ - __
1 2 3 4 5
H
2.5”
(12 cu in)
W
Process
Connection
A
B
C
GAUGE OPTIONS 5
ALL STAINLESS STEEL SS
NONE X